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2026 TERYX'4 H2 DELUXE e$S

PARTS LIST
Front Box

ITEM NAME

HOLDER,CUP,LH (Ref # 13280)

HOLDER,CUP,RH (Ref # 13280A)

COVER,GLOVE BOX,L.GRAY (Ref # 14094)
COVER,INSTRUMENT PANEL,UPP (Ref # 14094A)
COVER,INSTRUMENT PANEL (Ref # 14094B)
LOCK,PUSH (Ref # 27017)
PANEL-DECORATION,IP,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 36045)
PANEL-DECORATION,IP,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 36045A)
PANEL,DASHBOARD,BLACK (Ref # 39350)
PANEL-CONTROL,IP,CNT (Ref # 59226)
PANEL-CONTROL,IP,LH,LWR,L.GRAY (Ref # 59226A)
PANEL-CONTROL,IP,LH,L.GRAY (Ref # 59226B)
PANEL-CONTROL,IP,RH,L.GRAY (Ref # 59226C)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

SEAL,10X6X652 (Ref # 92093)

SEAL,20X15X315 (Ref # 92093A)

SEAL,10X6X945 (Ref # 92093B)

SPRING,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 92145)
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER

13280-1392
13280-1393
14094-0204-72H
14094-0205
14094-0207
27017-0572
36045-0005-777
36045-0006-777
39350-0035-6Z
59226-0779
59226-0780-72H
59226-0783-72H
59226-0784-72H
92009-1166
92039-0046
92039-0865
92093-0826
92093-0828
92093-0843
92145-2219
92152-1571
92161-2545
92172-0262
92173-1423
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