

2026 TERYX® 4 H2 DELUXE eS

PARTS LIST

Front Box

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOLDER,CUP,LH (Ref # 13280)	13280-1392	1
HOLDER,CUP,RH (Ref # 13280A)	13280-1393	1
COVER,GLOVE BOX,L.GRAY (Ref # 14094)	14094-0204-72H	1
COVER,INSTRUMENT PANEL,UPP (Ref # 14094A)	14094-0205	1
COVER,INSTRUMENT PANEL (Ref # 14094B)	14094-0207	1
LOCK,PUSH (Ref # 27017)	27017-0572	1
PANEL-DECORATION,IP,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 36045)	36045-0005-777	1
PANEL-DECORATION,IP,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 36045A)	36045-0006-777	1
PANEL,DASHBOARD,BLACK (Ref # 39350)	39350-0035-6Z	1
PANEL-CONTROL,IP,CNT (Ref # 59226)	59226-0779	1
PANEL-CONTROL,IP,LH,LWR,L.GRAY (Ref # 59226A)	59226-0780-72H	1
PANEL-CONTROL,IP,LH,L.GRAY (Ref # 59226B)	59226-0783-72H	1
PANEL-CONTROL,IP,RH,L.GRAY (Ref # 59226C)	59226-0784-72H	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	10
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0046	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0865	20
SEAL,10X6X652 (Ref # 92093)	92093-0826	1
SEAL,20X15X315 (Ref # 92093A)	92093-0828	1
SEAL,10X6X945 (Ref # 92093B)	92093-0843	1
SPRING,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 92145)	92145-2219	1
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	10
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-2545	6
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1423	21